
 

 

 

2025 Summer O-LAB Staff and Hours  
 

 Campus  Contacts  Summer Hours  

1 

ACHS 

 

Latasha Micheaux 
latasha.micheaux@fortbendisd.gov  8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

2 

AHS 

 

Jimmy Love 
Jimmy.love@fortbendisd.com 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.  

3 

BHS 

 

NiKisha Martin  
nikisha.martin@fortbendisd.com  8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.  

4 

CHS 

 

Robert Boagni 
robert.boagni@fortbendisd.com  8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.  

5 

DHS 

 

Shavonna Cheeseborough 
shavonna.cheeseborou@fortbendisd.com  8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.  

6 

Elkins High School  

 

Carla Stewart  
Carla.stewart@fortbendisd.com 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

7 

Hightower High School  

 

TBD 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

8 

KHS 

 

Sharlene Mack  
sharlene.mack@fortbendisd.com  8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
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Orientation is mandatory for all students.  

9 

Marshall High School  

 

Nia McElroy  
Nia.mcelroy@fortbendisd.com 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

10 

PHS  

 

Alexis Wilson  
Alexis.wilson@fortbendisd.com 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

11 

RPHS 

 

Melissa Noel  
Melissa.noel@fortbendisd.com 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

12 

THS 

 

Karen Blake 
Karen.blake@fortbendisd.com 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

13 

WHS 

 

June 
Mark Ross  

mark.ross@fortbendisd.gov  
 

July 
 Angela Nauls 

angela.nauls@fortbendisd.gov  

8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

mailto:Nia.mcelroy@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Alexis.wilson@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Melissa.noel@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Karen.blake@fortbendisd.com
mailto:mark.ross@fortbendisd.gov
mailto:angela.nauls@fortbendisd.gov

